 DATASHEET
SCHNELL NETWORKZ LIMITED
128, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX, United Kingdom
📧 info@schnellnetworkz.com | 🌐 www.schnellnetworkz.com
SCHNELL INDUSTRIAL STANDARD PDU
Schnell Industrial Standard PDUs are designed for reliable power distribution
in industrial and networking environments. Available in 6 to 15 outlet
configurations with a main switch, they support 10 A, 16 A, or 32 A ratings at

Housing
: Flame-retardant UL94-V0 PC/ABS
: Aluminum (non-combustible)
 EMC & Safety: EN 55022 Class A, EN 55024, EN 61000-3-2/-3
 FCC Part 15 Class A, ICES-003, VCCI Class A, VDE
 Environmental: RoHS, REACH compliant
 Socket Standards: BS1363, EN 60309, C14
 DATASHEET
SCHNELL NETWORKZ LIMITED
128, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX, United Kingdom
📧 info@schnellnetworkz.com | 🌐 www.schnellnetworkz.com
PART NUMBER
Part Number  Description
SCZ-06W16APDU SCHNELL 06 WAY 16 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR
SCZ-08W16APDU SCHNELL 08 WAY 16 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR
SCZ-10W16APDU SCHNELL 10 WAY 16 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR
SCZ-12W32APDU SCHNELL 12 WAY 16 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR
SCZ-06W32APDU SCHNELL 06 WAY 32 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR
SCZ-08W32APDU SCHNELL 08 WAY 32 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR
SCZ-10W32APDU SCHNELL 10 WAY 32 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR
SCZ-12W32APDU SCHNELL 12 WAY 32 AMP PDU WITH INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1.8 MTR